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2025 Montana Circuit Pro Rodeos Unofficial Breakaway Results

NILE ProRodeo Breakaway | Billings MT, October 11-12, 2024

77 ENTRIES [$5000 ADDED, 77 < $150 (EF=$150 TO PQT, $21 TO PROCOM) LESS 6%] TOTAL PAYOUT $15,557
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WPRA MEMBER

Joey Williams
Kinlie Brennise
Jacey Fortier
Celie Salmond
Charity Hoar
Dusti Bird
Coralee Anderson
Elsie Campbell
Tammy Carpenter
Tiffany Ogren
Devin Robinson
Jamie Haigh

HORSE

Baybe Bullet
Cat (barn name)
Teddy (grade)

RV Colonel Otoe

SHS Maemae Blanton

StreakingTaWingin

Smooth Twist Of Pep

The Fire Watch
Lectric Reys
Oakie (grade)

OSR Kandymans Pici

TIME
1.90
2.20
2.20
2.50
2.60
2.80
2.90
2.90
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.30

MONEY
3,111.40
2,411.33
2,411.33
1,866.84
1,555.70
1,088.99

700.06
700.06
466.71
466.71
466.71
311.14



